PRODUCT INFORMATION
Code Description Ship Case Qty
NONB5SHF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 5 mm Short (70 mm) Fixation Cannula 6 per box
NONB12SHF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 12 mm Short (70 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB5STF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 5 mm Standard (100 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB11STF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 11 mm Standard (100 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB12STS VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 12 mm Standard (100 mm) Smooth Cannula “
NONB12STF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 12 mm Standard (100 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB15STF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 15 mm Standard (100 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB5LGF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 5 mm Long (150 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB12LGF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 12 mm Long (150 mm) Fixation Cannula “
NONB15LGF VersaOne™ bladeless trocar 15 mm Long (150 mm) Fixation Cannula “
MATERIALS OF MANUFACTURE
Cannula
■■ Transparent polyamide
■■ Polysoprene (synthetic rubber)